Motorized WDR Bullet & Dome IP Cameras
The FLIR Motorized WDR Bullet and Dome IP cameras offer Ultra WDR
performance for high contrast scenes. Installation is simplified with
integrated PoE and remote zoom and focus adjustment, allowing for
single cable installation.
HD PICTURE QUALITY
Outstanding image detail, day & night

illustration purposes only. Specifications are subject to change without
notice. ©2015 FLIR Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.  (Created 11/26/15)
Ordering Information	 Package Dimensions
N437VEW:   8-41430-01048-7	 7.6 x 7.5 x 8” / 192 x 190 x 202mm
N437BEW:	  8-41430-01047-0	 13.4 x 6.5 x 6.5” / 340 x 164 x 165mm
N437VEWP: 8-41430-01150-7	 7.6 x 7.5 x 8” / 192 x 190 x 202mm
N437BEWP: 8-41430-01154-5	 13.4 x 6.5 x 6.5” / 340 x 164 x 165mm
MARKHAM, ONTARIO
FLIR Systems, Inc.
250 Royal Crest Court
Markham, ON L3R 3S1
Canada
PH: +1 866.344.4674
PORTLAND
Corporate Headquarters
FLIR Systems, Inc.
27700 SW Parkway Ave.
Wilsonville, OR 97070
USA
PH: +1 866.477.3687
Dimensions
5.9” /
151mm
4.7” / 119mm
4.3” / 109mm 10.6” / 268mm
3.9” / 100mm
N437BEW
N437VEWAudio N437BEW/P N437VEW/P
Input/Output 1 Input / 1 Outputs
Encoding G.711a / G.711u / PCM
Mechanical
Material Aluminum Alloy